504691743 12/18/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4738464

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MINJIE WANG	12/14/2017
YUSHI LIANG	12/14/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHANGHAI PERCIPIO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Street Address:	408 NO.22 BOXIA ROAD
Internal Address:	PUDONG DISTRICT
City:	SHANGHAI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	201203

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15737342

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 617-833-0649
Email: contact@us-ip.com

Correspondent Name: IPRO, PLLC

Address Line 1: 21800 TOWN CENTER PLAZA #266A-816

Address Line 2: TEL:617-833-0649

Address Line 4: STERLING, VIRGINIA 20164

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	6050-IE171126US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	QIAN GU
SIGNATURE:	/QIAN GU/
DATE SIGNED:	12/18/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=6050-IE171126US-assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 504691743 REEL: 044887 FRAME: 0229

ASSIGNMENT OF PATNET APPLICATION

Minjie WANG, Yushi LIANG ("Assignor"),
who is an inventor of Patent Application No. (15737342) , titled "DEPTH DATA DETECTION AND MONITORING APPARATUS," ("Application") hereby assigns, for \$10, the entirety of his right, title, and interest in the invention and the Application (as well as such rights in any divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) to
SHANGHAI PERCIPIO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. ("Assignee")
for the entire term of any patent to be issued from the Application and any reissues or extensions that may be granted and for the entire terms of any and all foreign patents that may issue from foreign applications (as well as divisions, continuations in whole or part or substitute applications) filed claiming the benefit of the Application.
Assignor shall: (a) cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of the Application and foreign counterparts; (b) execute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further papers, including patent applications and instruments of transfer; and (c) perform such other acts as Assignee reasonably may request in connection with the prosecution or maintenance of the Application, any patent to be

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, Assignor has signed his/her name on the date indicated

Date: Dec 14, 2017

Minjie WANG

Date: Dec 14, 2017

Yushi LIANG

issued therefrom, or any foreign counterparts.

RECORDED: 12/18/2017

PATENT REEL: 044887 FRAME: 0230